ARCTIC COUNCIL

International Conference on Arctic Ocean Acidification

Bergen, Norway, 6 — 8 May, 2013

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Last Name First Name E-mail Country/Organization
Agnalt Ann-Lisbeth ann-lisbeth.agnalt@imr.no Norway
Andersen Sissel sissel.andersen@imr.no Norway
Anderson Leif G. leifand@chem.gu.se Sweden
Andersson Dahl | Carin carin.andersson@uni.no Norway
Ardelan Murat V. murat.v.ardelan@ntnu.no Norway
Austin Jennifer Jennifer.Austin@phe.gov.uk United Kingdom
Avril Bernard avrilb@imr.no Norway
Azetsu-Scott Kumiko Kumiko.Azetsu-Scott@dfo- Canada
mpo.gc.ca
Bakketeig Ingunn ingunn.bakketeig.imr.no Norway
Bauerfeind Eduard eduard.bauerfeind@awi.de Germany
Bechmann Renee Katrin rkb@iris.no Norway
Bellerby Richard Richard.Bellerby@niva.no Norway
Bendtsen Jacob Jacob@alphafilm.dk Alfafilm ApS
Bentzen Greta greta.bentzen@niva.no Norway
Biallas Shella BiallasSA@State.gov USA
Blais Marjolaine Marjolaine_Blais@ugar.ca Canada
Bobina Yulia julia23bobina@rambler.ru Russia
Browman Howard howard.browman@imr.no Norway
Brusedorff Anne Christine |anne.christine@ices.dk ICES
B@rsheim Knut Yngve yngve.borsheim@imr.no Norway
Camilleri Paul M. paul.m.camilleri@um.edu.mt Malta
Castafio Primo |Rocio rocio.primo@gfi.uib.no Norway
Chierici Melissa melissa.chierici@imr.no Norway
Cid Abigail cidabigail@yahoo.com Japan
Croot Peter peter.croot@nuigalway.ie Ireland
Dalpadado Padmini padmini.dalpadado@imr.no Norway
de Gioux Aurore aurore.regaudie@imedea.uib-csic.es | Spain

Regaudie



mailto:Richard.Bellerby@niva.no
mailto:Jacob@alphafilm.dk
mailto:BiallasSA@State.gov
mailto:peter.croot@nuigalway.ie

Dubois Marc-Andre mdubois@wwfcanada.org Canada

Dupont Sam sam.dupont@bioenv.gu.se Sweden

Dgvle Per per.dovle@klif.no Norway

Egede Parnuna parnuna@inuit.org ICC - Greenland

Ejdung Gunilla gunilla.ejdung@havochvatten.se Sweden

Falck Eva eva.falck@unis.no Norway

Findlay Helen hefi@pml.ac.uk United Kingdom

Foekema Edwin Edwin.foekema@wur.nl The Netherlands

Fossheim Maria maria.fossheim@imr.no Norway

Fossa Jan Helge jhf@imr.no Norway

Fransson Agneta agneta.fransson@npolar.no Norway

Fuglestad Jon jon.fuglestad@amap.no AMAP Secretariat

Fayn Lars If@fkd.dep.no Norway

Gaard Eilif eilifg@hav.fo Faroe Islands

Gim Byeong-Mo inoutair@hanmail.net Republic of Korea

Gran Jorunn jorunn.gran@cicero.oslo.no Norway

Granskog Mats mats@npolar.no Norway

Grefsrud Ellen Sofie ellens@imr.no Norway

Griffith Jamie jamie.griffith@liquidr.com USA

Guttesen Marita maritag@tinganes.fo NCM

Halvorsen Svein Tore sth@md.dep.no Norway

Haugan Peter M. Peter.Haugan@gfi.uib.no IOC-UNESCO

Haukeland Vegard veh@fkd.dep.no Norway

Hevrgy Ernst M. ernst.hevroy@nifes.no Norway

Hilmi Nathalie Jeanne | N.Hilmi@iaea.org IAEA Environment
Marie Laboratories Monaco

Isensee Kirsten k.isensee@unesco.org I0C-UNESCO

Ivanov Vladimir vladimir.ivanov@aari.ru Russia

Jensson Helgi helgij@ust.is Iceland

Jewett Elizabeth Libby.jewett@noaa.gov USA

Kann- Astrid Denmark

Rasmussen cecl@live.dk

Kellermann Adi adi@ices.dk ICES

Klint Mikala mkl@mst.dk Denmark

Nalan Kog Nalan.koc@npolar.no Norway

Koenigstein Stefan koenigstein@uni-bremen.de Germany

Kuklinski Piotr kuki@iopan.gda.pl Poland

Leakey Ray ril@sams.ac.uk United Kingdom

Lee Jung-Suk jslee@neoenbiz.com Republic of Korea

Magee Michael mimagl2@student.sdu.dk Denmark

Mamaeva Elena elena_m@lin.irk.ru Russia

Markusson Helge M. helge.markusson@framsenteret.no | Norway

Mathis Jeremy T. jeremy.mathis@noaa.gov USA

Morozova Olga mozolya@mail.ru Russia

Mount Andrew S. Mount@clemson.edu USA



mailto:sth@md.dep.no
mailto:N.Hilmi@iaea.org
mailto:adi@ices.dk
mailto:jeremy.mathis@noaa.gov

Ndungu Kuria kuria.ndungu@niva.no Norway
Nepstad Tore tore.nepstad@imr.no Norway
Norli Marit marit.norli@niva.no Norway
Nyborg Marit mn@md.dep.no Norway
Olafsdottir Solveig solveig@hafro.is Iceland
Olafsson Jon jon@hafro.is Iceland/ICES
Olsen Morten S. mso@ens.dk Denmark
Ostrem Ann Kristin Ann.Kristin.Ostrem@imr.no Norway
Paasche @yvind oyvind.paasche@uib.no Norway
Pansch Christian ch.pansch@gmail.com Sweden
Paradis Marney marneyparadis@hotmail.com Canada
Pauly Maren maren.isabelle19@gmail.com Canada
Pavlov Alexey K. alexey.pavlov@apecs.is APECS
Pettersen Camilla Fossum | cfp@klif.no Norway
Pipko Irina irina@poi.dvo.ru Russia
Polukhin Alexander aleanapol@gmail.com Russia
Postmyr Egil egil.postmyr@gmail.com Norway
Prokovsky Oleg pokrov_06@mail.ru Russia
Protsenko Elizaveta toffsla@gmail.com Russia
Rasmussen Tine Lander tine.rasmussen@uit.no Norway
Reiersen Lars-Otto lars-otto.reiersen@amap.no AMAP Secretariat
Repina Irina repina@ifaran.ru Russia
Riebesell ulf uriebesell@geomar.de Germany
Sahlsten Elisabeth elisabeth.sahlsten@havochvatten.se | Sweden
Silyakova Anna anna.silyakova@gmail.com APECS
Simpson Homer homer.simpson@simpsons.com USA

Singh Prashant sps.bhu@gmail.com India
Skiftesvik Anne Berit anne.berit.skiftesvik@imr.no Norway
Skjelvan Ingunn Ingunn.Skjelvan@uni.no Norway
Skotte Gunnar gunnar.skotte@klif.no Norway
Skulstad Eva Marie evams@imr.no Norway
Solhjell Bard Vegar Norway
Sperfeld Erik erik.sperfeld@imr.no Norway
Steiner Nadja Nadja.Steiner@ec.gc.ca Canada
Stone David dpstone@shaw.ca Canada
Sumaila Rashid r.sumaila@fisheries.ubc.ca Canada
S@rensen Kai kai.sorensen@niva.no Norway
Taban Ingrid C. Ingrid.Christina.Taban@iris.no Norway
Thiede Jorn jthiede@geomar.de Germany
Thor Peter peter.thor@npolar.no Norway
Toft Kari @stervold | kari.oestervold.toft@imr.no Norway
Turley Carol ct@pml.ac.uk United Kingdom
Tyrrell Toby tt@noc.soton.ac.uk United Kingdom
Utne Inger inger.utne@amap.no AMAP Secretariat
Vihtakari Mikko mikko.vihtakari@uit.no Norway



mailto:tore.nepstad@imr.no
mailto:solveig@hafro.is
mailto:alexey.pavlov@apecs.is
mailto:pokrov_06@mail.ru
mailto:lars-otto.reiersen@amap.no
mailto:uriebesell@geomar.de
mailto:anna.silyakova@gmail.com
mailto:Ingunn.Skjelvan@uni.no
mailto:Nadja.Steiner@ec.gc.ca
mailto:Ingrid.Christina.Taban@iris.no
mailto:jthiede@geomar.de
mailto:kari.oestervold.toft@imr.no
mailto:tt@noc.soton.ac.uk
mailto:inger.utne@amap.no

Vos Matthew mvos@blm.gov USA

Wassmann Paul paul.wassmann@uit.no Norway

Williams Maria maricel.williams@bristol.ac.uk United Kingdom
Williamson Phillip p.williamson@uea.ac.uk United Kingdom
Wilson Simon s.wilson@inter.nl.net AMAP Secretariat
Yakushev Evgeniy eya@niva.no Norway
Yamamoto- Michiyo michiyo@kaiyodai.ac.jp Japan

Kawai

Zamelczyk Katarzyna katarzyna.zamelczyk@uit.no Norway




